



Sponsorship Form: Scan the QR Code for the online version of this form.

Pioneer Baseball League is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit, all-volunteer organization. Since 1952, Pioneer has provided a great baseball experience for kids ages 4-16 of all athletic abilities. We stress sportsmanship, fair play, and learning to build character while ensuring kids have fun. Pioneer Baseball represents the Northern Virginia area, including Alexandria, Annadale, Burke, Lorton, and Springfield, to name a few!

League Sponsorships:

Alexandria, VA 22310

Player Jersey Sponsor: Yearlong - \$3,000
 Coach Jersey Sponsor: Yearlong - \$1,000
 Field Banners: Yearlong \$750 (Qty. 18)

Equipment Sponsor: \$500
 Field Sponsor: \$500
 Game Ball Sponsor: \$500

League Concessions Sponsor: \$500

Social Media Sponsor: \$500

Event Sponsorships:

Adult Softball Game Sponsor: \$250
 Fall Player Clinic Sponsor (Ages 4-8): \$250 (Qty. 2)

Spring Player Clinic Sponsor (Ages 4-8):\$250 (Qty. 2)

Pioneer Day Sponsor: \$250 (Qty. 10)Pioneer Day concessions Sponsor: \$500

o First Pitch Ceremony: \$1,000

Name of Business:		
Contact Name:		
Address:		
City/State/Zip:		
Telephone: Email:		_ Website:
Authorized Signature:		Date:
Please indicate how you would prefer to pay for your sponsorship:		
 Paypal (A small processing fee will be applied to this method of payment) 	0	Check (Please see below for how to pay by check)
Please make checks payable to Pioneer Baseball. ATTN: Jodi VanWoerkom, Director of Outreach PO Box 30875		Pioneer Baseball League Tax Id# 54-1887676.

We will contact you once this form has been received, for company information and/or artwork for the website, banner, and/or uniform design.

We have a limited number of Fall 2023 sponsorships available. Scan the Sponsorship Form QR Code to review these opportunities or to sign up for the Spring & Fall 2024 seasons!

Don't hesitate to contact us via email at outreach@pblva.org.